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Mcintosh John W, emp Cal Door Co
—M A Mrs, r 568 12 th

—Saml H, elk J A Joyc?, r 162 E 9th
Mclntyre Anna Mrs, r 325 9th
—Annie Miss, dressmkr, r 553 Caledonia

av
—Archibald, stenog, r 667 15th
—Edw J, r 1373 9th

I —Jas J, cond O T Co, r 553 Caledonia
I av
' —John, furniture and stores 1551 7th,

r 1555 7th
i —Julia Miss, r 553 Caledonia av
I —Mary Miss, r 553 Caledonia av
j
—Michael, r 553 Caledonia av
-Patrick, builder, r 47th nr Grove

! —R Mrs, r 1066 E 24th

i
—Thos, emp S P Co, r 808 Willow

I
McISAAC ANGUS, Superintendent St

Mary's Cemetery Terminus Howe,
i

r same
: —John L, r Terminus Howe
! McISAAC JOSEPH A, Assistant Su-

perintendent St Mary's Cemetery, r
Howe nr Mather

! —Mary E Miss, r Terminus Howe
j
—Wm A, emp St Mary's Cemetery, r

I terminus Howe
{
Mclver Maggie Miss, waiter Albany

Hotel

j

Mclvor Grace Miss, r 954 Brush
•—John, watchman P P P Co, r 954

j
Brush

! —Kate Miss, r 954 Brush
j

McKay Arthur, car rep S P Co, r 816
Filbert

I

—B W, cond O T Co, r 535 24th
—Danl J, emp S P Co, r 816 Filbert
—David, mining, r 1157 12th
—Edw, r 732 Filbert
—Hat tie M Miss, r 816 Filbert
—Jas, electrician O T Co, r 535 84th
—Jas L, millwright, r 1414 Filbert
—John, hostler Gates & Vogt

j
—John W, carp O P Mills, r 1053 E 16th

j

—Marshall C, electrician, r 961 Market
j

—Mary Mrs, r 160 E 8th
—Minnie Miss, cloakmkr G Mosbacher,

r 816 Filbert

j
—Wm, car acct S P Co S F, r 961 Mar-

ket
—Wm L, cigars 849 Bdy, r 531 9th
—Wm T, miner, r 1104 Dennison
McKean Lulu Mrs, r 325 6th
—Saml, bkmn S P Co, r 313 6th
McKeand Constance Miss, r 810 13th
—Geo W, searcher of records 822 Bdy,

r 810 13th
McKechnie Donald, master stm Oak-

!

land, r 710 Market
—Hugh, painter 1604 8th, r Berkeley
—Jos, blksmith O Iron Wks, r Ruedy's

Hotel
McKee Alex I, student, r 133 4th
—Amy M Miss, r 1032 Adeline
—David, emp Judson Mfg Co
—Frank O, r 133 4th

McKee Fredk W, boilermkr, r 757 Oak
—H M Mrs, r Chetwood nr Perry
—Jas C, cashier Farmers' and Mer-

chants' Savings Bank, r 1033 Ade-
line

- Jas J, r 133 4th
—John A, elk, r 133 4th
—Jos L. miller Chas H Butler & Co, r

573 6th
—Mary A Miss, r 133 4th
- Nellie Miss, nurse, r 1115 E 22d
- Pliny B, r 1115 E 22d
—Robt E, elk, r 133 4th
—Robt U atty 876 Bdy, r 853% Frank-

lin

—Ruth E Miss, r 1115 E 22d
—Saml Bell, atty 957 Bdy, r 1033 Ade-

line
—Sarah A Mrs, r 1033 Adeline
—Susan A Mrs, r 133 4th
|—Thos A, trav agt, r 1115 E 22d—Wm, r 1735 5th rear
—Wm K Mrs, notions 1723 Tel av
j—Wm W, bkkpr Mich Furniture Co, r

j Portland av nr Central av
McKeegan Frank, emp S P Co, r 1004

Pine
—Jos, butcher O G Newhall, r Palmer

House
—Patrick, policeman, r 1020 Chester
McKeen Albert A, bridge bldr S P Co, r

956 Wood
—Arthur H, foreman S P Co. r 950 Per-

alta
—Carrie A Mrs, r 950 Peralta
- Ella B Miss, r 950 Peralta
—Herman S, emp S P Co, r 950 Peralta
—John H, eng S P Co, r 934 Union
McKeever Patrick C, gardener, r 564 7th
Mc-Keirnan Frank, lab, r 1349 18th
—John, carp, r 1349 18th
—John B, emp Cal Door Co, r 1349 18 th

1

—Katie Mrs, r 1349 18th
—Matthew, plumber, r 1349 18th
—Thos, painter, r 1349 18th
-Wm, fruit peddler, r 1349 18th
McKelvey John, mining, r 1011%

Washn
McKENDRY JOHN P, Proprietor The

Colonial, Broadway cor 2d, r same
—Sarah Miss, r 616 Bdy
McKenley Edw, elk Bowman & Co. r

565 11th
- Luella Mrs, r 471 21st
McKenna Chas, elk, r Fruitvale and

Railroad avs
—Ellen Miss, r Fruitvale and Fwiilroaa

avs
—Grace Miss, milliner G S Spencer, r

S F
—Jas, r 321 Park av
—Jas, emp C C Mills, r 1112 Dennison
—Jas P, r Fruitvale and Railroad ave
—John B, com trav, r Fruitvale and

Railroad avs
McKenney Floyd L, r 685 24th
—Henry M, r 1365 Franklin

n
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Cloth* for Suits and OvcrcMta
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